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[ TOPIC FOR SEMINAR )
DATE DAY PRESENTATION PRESENTER MODERATOR
02.08.2025 | Saturday | CASE PRESENTATION Dr. Shimy JDOTS;G‘;‘E"“"WS' G
04.08.2025 | Monday | ALLERGIC RHINITIS Dr. Anjali Dr. Vinayakumar
05.08.2025 | Tuesday NON - ALLERGIC RHINITIS Dr. Mathew Dr. Arjun G. Menon
09.08.2025 | Saturday | CASE PRESENTATION Dr. Meenu Dr. Ajun G. Menon
11.08.2025 | Monday VIDIAN NEURECTOMY Dr. Kuriakose | Dr. Nevil Varghese
12.08.2025 | Tuesday INNER EAR FLUIDS Dr. Mathew Dr. Nisha. T
16.08.2025 | Saturday CASE PRESENTATION Dr. Shimy Dr. Nisha. T
18.08.2025 | Monday | CHOANAL ATRESIA ' Dr. Anjali ?ors;egﬂd“ws' G
19.08.2025 II Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB Dr. Kuriakose Dr. Dayana Antony
23.08.2025 | Saturday CASE PRESENTATION Dr. Meenu Dr. Sumam P. V
OPTICAL COHERENCH ;
25.08.2025 | Monday TOMOGRAPHY | Dr. Meenu Dr. Dayana Antony
| .
26.08.2025 | Tuesday CONTACT ENDOSCOPY Dr. Shimy Dr. Nevil Varghese
30.08.2025 | Saturday CASE PRESENTATION Dr. Shimy Dr. Nisha. T
| .
Dr.
31.07.2025 Pro

Dr. Andrews C. Joseph (MS ENT).
Professor and Head of the Dept.
Dept. of ENT, Head and Neck surgery
Amala Institute of Medical Sciences
Thrissur
Reg. 22937



